
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

A State #067 . ^ . ~- n < r f 
Eddy County, New Mexico ^ ) r/?S>l-. ' T^^O /=V*- J ^ ' " * " ^ *~ 

250 2.50 1.50 2.63 6.56 6.56 
390 1.40 1.50 2.63 3.68 10.24 
539 1.49 1.40 2.45 3.65 13.89 
753 2.14 0.90 1.58 3.37 17.26 
1009 2.56 1.00 1.75 4.48 21.74 
1223 2.14 0.30 0.53 1.12 22.86 
1479 2.56 0.90 1.58 4.03 26.89 
1733 2.54 1.40 2.45 6.22 33.12 
1947 2.14 1.50 2.63 5.62 38.73 
2289 3.42 1.40 2.45 8.38 47.11 
2503 2.14 0.30 0.53 1.12 48.24 
2759 2.56 0.80 1.40 3.58 51.82 
3015 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 54.06 
3272 2.57 0.40 0.70 1.80 55.86 
3570 2.98 0.10 0.18 0.52 56.38 
3826 2.56 0.10 0.18 0.45 56.83 
4040 2.14 1.20 2.10 4.49 61.32 
4295 2.55 0.70 1.23 3.12 64.45 
4894 5.99 0.40 0.70 4.19 68.64 
5149 2.55 1.10 1.93 4.91 73.55 
5406 2.57 0.90 1.58 4.05 77.60 
5619 2.13 1.00 1.75 3.73 81.32 
5747 1.28 0.60 1.05 1.34 82.67 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the j ^ t ^ i day of 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

2013 by 

otary Public 

r JACKI ANN ZENT 
i * 1 Q & ' ^ Notary Public, State of Texas 
\ } 7 v Z k l My Commission Expires 
VfiuW March 03, 2015 


